
Appendix XIV 

Information about the Equipments and chemicals available in Radha Govind University 

PHARMARCY 

Sr.  Item description Location Department 
Value 
(in Rs.) 

Present 
Condition 

Date of 
Purchase 

1. Analytical balance Pharmarcy 1323.00 Working 04-03-2019 

2. Atomic model set senior 360 bal Pharmarcy 2744.00 Working 04-03-2019 

3. Biochemistry analyser Pharmarcy 83300.00 Working 04-03-2019 

4.   Colorimeter Pharmarcy 5096.00 Working 04-03-2019 

5. Conductivity meter Pharmarcy 5096.00 Working 04-03-2019 

6. Copper water bath Pharmarcy 4287.00 Working 04-03-2019 

7. Digital balance 10 mg sen Pharmarcy 4900.00 Working 04-03-2019 

8. Digital balance 01 mg sen Pharmarcy 9310.00 Working 04-03-2019 

9. Digital ph meter Pharmarcy 8232.00 Working 04-03-2019 

10. Distillation 5 ltr single stage Pharmarcy 15288.00 Working 04-03-2019 

11. Electronic balance Pharmarcy 1960.00 Working 04-03-2019 

12. Electronic Water Bath 12 Hole Pharmarcy 6664.00 Working 04-03-2019 

13. Flame Photometer Pharmarcy 18130.00 Working 04-03-2019 

14. Hot plate Pharmarcy 2548.00 Working 04-03-2019 

15. Ion- exchanger 50 ltr digital Pharmarcy 9016.00 Working 04-03-2019 

16. Mechanical stripper Pharmarcy 13965.00 Working 04-03-2019 

17. Muffle furnace Pharmarcy 6370.00 Working 04-03-2019 

18. Nephelo turbidity meter Pharmarcy 5096.00 Working 04-03-2019 

19. Nessler cylinder Pharmarcy 1568.00 Working 04-03-2019 

20. Hot air oven 12 x 12 SS Thermos Pharmarcy 17640.00 Working 04-03-2019 

21. Periodic Table Chart Pharmarcy 176.40 Working 04-03-2019 

22. Photoelectric Colorimeter Pharmarcy 5096.00 Working 04-03-2019 

23. Potentiometer Pharmarcy 5096.00 Working 04-03-2019 

24. Reflux flask & condensor double Pharmarcy 2695.00 Working 04-03-2019 

25. Reflux flask & condensor triple Pharmarcy 3185.00 Working 04-03-2019 

26. Reflux flask & condensor single Pharmarcy 2205.00 Working 04-03-2019 

27. Refractometer abbe’s refractometer Pharmarcy 5733.00 Working 04-03-2019 

28 Suction pump 15 ltr Pharmarcy 7448.00 Working 04-03-2019 

29. Double beam microprocessor uv – v Pharmarcy 186200.00 Working 04-03-2019 

30. Vaccum pump 50 ltr Pharmarcy 3920.00 Working 04-03-2019 

31. Autoclave 12 x 12 Pharmarcy 6272.00 Working 04-03-2019 

32. Bod incubator 4 cubic t Pharmarcy 25970.0 Working 04-03-2019 

33. Centrifuge Pharmarcy 2352.00 Working 04-03-2019 

34. Desiccator 6” glass Pharmarcy 2082.50 Working 04-03-2019 

35. Digital balance 500 gm Pharmarcy 4900.00 Working 04-03-2019 

36. Digital ph meter Pharmarcy 5488.00 Working 04-03-2019 

37. Hot air oven 12 x 12 ss Pharmarcy 17640.00 Working 04-03-2019 



38. Hot plate Pharmarcy 31850.00 Working 04-03-2019 

39. Humidity cabinet 4 cubic ft Pharmarcy 47040.00 Working 04-03-2019 

40. Laminar air flow 2 x 2 Pharmarcy 22050.00 Working 04-03-2019 

41. Micropipette single Pharmarcy 1666.00 Working 04-03-2019 

42. Multichannel micropipette Pharmarcy 14112.00 Working 04-03-2019 

43. Microscope Pharmarcy 24500.00 Working 04-03-2019 

44. Millipore meter Pharmarcy 882.00 Working 04-03-2019 

45. Pestle & morter 3” Pharmarcy 1764.00 Working 04-03-2019 

46. Sieve shaker machine electrical Pharmarcy 13230.00 Working 04-03-2019 

47. Stage micrometer Pharmarcy 2425.50 Working 04-03-2019 

48. Eye piece micrometer Pharmarcy 5365.50 Working 04-03-2019 

49. Standard seive Pharmarcy 2548.00 Working 04-03-2019 

50. Ultra sonicator Pharmarcy 56840.00 Working 04-03-2019 

51. Uv cabinet Pharmarcy 2744.00 Working 04-03-2019 

52. Vaccum distillator 5 ltr Pharmarcy 12250.00 Working 04-03-2019 

53.   Vaccum pump 50 ltr Pharmarcy 3920.00 Working 04-03-2019 

54.   Water bath 6 hole ss Pharmarcy 4312.00 Working 04-03-2019 

55.  Autoclave 12 x 12 al Pharmarcy 6272.00 Working 04-03-2019 

56.   Binocular microscope Pharmarcy 4704.00 Working 04-03-2019 

57.  Camera lucida prism type Pharmarcy 6370.00 Working 04-03-2019 

58.  Colorimeter digital labtronics Pharmarcy 5096.00 Working 04-03-2019 

59.  Compound microscope Pharmarcy 24500.00 Working 04-03-2019 

60.  Digital ph meter Pharmarcy 4116.00 Working 04-03-2019 

61.  Electric water bath 6 hole ss Pharmarcy 4312.00 Working 04-03-2019 

62.  Digital balance 500 gm Pharmarcy 980.00 Working 04-03-2019 

63.  Gel electrophorosis horizontal Pharmarcy 6370.00 Working 04-03-2019 

64.  Eye piece micrometer Pharmarcy 3234.00 Working 04-03-2019 

65.  Heating mantle 500 ml Pharmarcy 2548.00 Working 04-03-2019 

66.  Hot plate Pharmarcy 1274.00 Working 04-03-2019 

67.  Hot air oven 12 x 12 ss Pharmarcy 3528.00 Working 04-03-2019 

68.  Medicinal plant chart Pharmarcy 7962.00 Working 04-03-2019 

69.  Micro centrifuge Pharmarcy 19110.00 Working 04-03-2019 

70.  Micropipette single Pharmarcy 833.00 Working 04-03-2019 

71.  Multichannel micropipette Pharmarcy 7056.00 Working 04-03-2019 

72.  Model Pharmarcy 4214.00 Working 04-03-2019 

73.  Muffle furnance 9x4x4 Pharmarcy 6370.00 Working 04-03-2019 

74.  Permanent slide Pharmarcy 612.50.00 Working 04-03-2019 

75.  Polarizied microscope Pharmarcy 63700.00 Working 04-03-2019 

76.  Projection microscope Pharmarcy 8820.00 Working 04-03-2019 

77.  Sonicator bath Pharmarcy 14210.00 Working 04-03-2019 

78.  Stage micrometer Pharmarcy 7154.00 Working 04-03-2019 

79.  Uv cabinet Pharmarcy 5488.00 Working 04-03-2019 

80.  Vaccum pump 50 ltr Pharmarcy 3920.00 Working 04-03-2019 



81.  Aerator Pharmarcy 1715.00 Working 04-03-2019 

82.  Centrifuge Pharmarcy 1176.00 Working 04-03-2019 

83.  Digital glucometer Pharmarcy 1323.00 Working 04-03-2019 

84.  Digital ph meter Pharmarcy 2744.00 Working 04-03-2019 

85.  Folin wu tube Pharmarcy 1470.00 Working 04-03-2019 

86.  Haemocytometer Pharmarcy 8820.00 Working 04-03-2019 

87.  Hemostatic artery forceps Pharmarcy 882.00 Working 04-03-2019 

88.  Thermometer hg Pharmarcy 441.00 Working 04-03-2019 

89.  Microscope Pharmarcy 24500.00 Working 04-03-2019 

90.  Model of various organ and system Pharmarcy 2107.00 Working 04-03-2019 

91.  Permanent slide of various Pharmarcy 0612.50 Working 04-03-2019 

92.  Haemometer sahli Pharmarcy 3675.00 Working 04-03-2019 

93.  Human skeleton fibre model Pharmarcy 1617.00 Working 04-03-2019 

94.  Sphygmomanometer dial type Pharmarcy 1592.50 Working 04-03-2019 

95.  Stethoscope Pharmarcy 0612.50 Working 04-03-2019 

96.  Autoclave 12 x12 al Pharmarcy 3136.00 Working 04-03-2019 

97.  Hot air oven 12 x 12 ss Pharmarcy 3528.00 Working 04-03-2019 

98.  Membrane filter 1000 ml Pharmarcy 1421.00 Working 04-03-2019 

99.  Centrifuge electrical Pharmarcy 1176.00 Working 04-03-2019 

100.  Glucometer Pharmarcy 1323.00 Working 04-03-2019 

101  Sintered glass funnel complete Pharmarcy 1421.00 Working 04-03-2019 

102.  Disposable membrane filter Pharmarcy 0882.00 Working 04-03-2019 

103  Vaccum pump 50 ltr Pharmarcy 3724.00 Working 04-03-2019 

104  Surgical dressing drum Pharmarcy 784.00 Working 04-03-2019 

105  Ph meter Pharmarcy 2744.00 Working 04-03-2019 

106  B.p app, dial type Pharmarcy 1592.50 Working 04-03-2019 

107  Clinical thermometer Pharmarcy 156.80 Working 04-03-2019 

108  Stethoscope Pharmarcy 122.50 Working 04-03-2019 

109  B.p. app. Hg. Pharmarcy 1323.00 Working 04-03-2019 



PHARMARCY DEPARTMENT 
 

Sr.   Item description Location Department 
Value 

(in Rs.) 

Present 

Condition 

Date of 

Purchase 
1. Magnetic Strirrer with Thermostatic Pharmarcy 7105.00 Working 15.03.2019 

2. Magnetic Strirrer 500 ML & 1 Ltr Pharmarcy 2450.00 Working 15.03.2019 

3. Model of Humans Pharmarcy 2450.00 Working 15.03.2019 

4. Tissur Homogenizer 30  ML Pharmarcy 5635.00 Working 15.03.2019 

5. Mechanical Stirrer Pharmarcy 13965.00 Working 15.03.2019 

6. Arsenic Limit Test Apparatus Pharmarcy 1617.00 Working 15.03.2019 

7. Deep Freezer Pharmarcy 47040.00 Working 15.03.2019 

8. Flourimeter Pharmarcy 24010.00 Working 15.03.2019 

9. Ampoule Sealing Machine Pharmarcy 1470.00 Working 15.03.2019 

10. Ampoule Washing Machine Pharmarcy 3479.00 Working 15.03.2019 

11. Aseptic Cabinet Pharmarcy 4508.00 Working 15.03.2019 

12. Ball Mill 1 Kg Pharmarcy 3381.00 Working 15.03.2019 

13. Digital Viscometer Pharmarcy 93100.00 Working 15.03.2019 

14. Bulk Density Pharmarcy 3381.00 Working 15.03.2019 

15. Capsule Counter Pharmarcy 833.00 Working 15.03.2019 

16. Capsule filling Machine 100 Cap Pharmarcy 15925.00 Working 15.03.2019 

17. Clarity Test Apparatus Pharmarcy 1813.00 Working 15.03.2019 

18. Colony Counter 3 Test Pharmarcy 3136.00 Working 15.03.2019 

19. Double Cone Blender Pharmarcy 12397.00 Working 15.03.2019 

20. Soxlet Extraction App. 1000 ML Pharmarcy 1813.00 Working 15.03.2019 

21. Friability Test Apparatus Pharmarcy 3626.00 Working 15.03.2019 

22. Tablet Hardness Tester Monsanto Pharmarcy 1352.40 Working 15.03.2019 

23. Moisture Balance Pharmarcy 10290.00 Working 15.03.2019 

24. Collapsible Tube Filling Machine Pharmarcy 4508.00 Working 15.03.2019 

25. Steam Distillation Skill 4 Ltr Pharmarcy 2793.00 Working 15.03.2019 

26. Sterility Test 3 Test Pharmarcy 20335.00 Working 15.03.2019 

27. Suppository Mould 2 Hole 1 GM Pharmarcy 4287.50 Working 15.03.2019 

28. Tablet Coating Pan With Gear Pharmarcy 7350.00 Working 15.03.2019 

29. Tablet Making Machine Hand Operator Pharmarcy 15925.00 Working 15.03.2019 

30. Tablet Dissolution Single Test  Pharmarcy 4753.00 Working 15.03.2019 

31. Tray Dryer Pharmarcy 63700.00 Working 15.03.2019 

32. Hand Grinding Mill Pharmarcy 906.50 Working 15.03.2019 

33. Dissecting Microscope Pharmarcy 19110.00 Working 15.03.2019 

34. Microtome Rotary Pharmarcy 13230.00 Working 15.03.2019 

35. Mixer Grinder Pharmarcy 3626.00 Working 15.03.2019 

36. Rotary Shaker Pharmarcy 19110.00 Working 15.03.2019 

37. Sterility Test 3 Test Pharmarcy 20090.00 Working 15.03.2019 

38. Water Distillation Unit 4 Ltr Pharmarcy 2793.00 Working 15.03.2019 



39. Actophotometer Pharmarcy 4753.00 Working 15.03.2019 

40. Analgesiometer Tail Flick Pharmarcy 2597.00 Working 15.03.2019 

41. Electro-Convulsiometer Pharmarcy 3920.00 Working 15.03.2019 

42. Dissection Tray With Wax & Roar Pharmarcy 4802.00 Working 15.03.2019 

43. Hisatmine Chamber Pharmarcy 2793.00 Working 15.03.2019 

44. Hutchinson Spirometer Pharmarcy 5488.00 Working 15.03.2019 

45. Syme S Cannula Pharmarcy 784.00 Working 15.03.2019 

46. Lucas Moist Chamber Pharmarcy 637.00 Working 15.03.2019 

47. Mymographic Lever Pharmarcy 196.00 Working 15.03.2019 

48. Student Organ Bath Single Unit Pharmarcy 6076.00 Working 15.03.2019 

49. Pole Climbing Apparatus Pharmarcy 7644.00 Working 15.03.2019 

50. Sherrington Drum Pharmarcy 16170.00 Working 15.03.2019 

51. Student Stimulator Pharmarcy 1519.00 Working 15.03.2019 

52. Bottle Filling Machine Hand Operator Pharmarcy 7889.00 Working 15.03.2019 

53. Bottle Filling Machine Motorizer Pharmarcy 18032.00 Working 15.03.2019 

54. Bottle Cap Sealing Machine Pharmarcy 9604.00 Working 15.03.2019 

55. Bottle Washing Single Brush Pharmarcy 6762.00 Working 15.03.2019 

56. Bottle Washing Double Brush Pharmarcy 9016.00 Working 15.03.2019 



PHARMARCY DEPARTMENT 
 

Sr. Item Description Location Department 
Value (in Rs.) Present Condition Date of Purchase 

1. Compound  Microscope BLS107 Pharmarcy 22500.00 Working 17.04.2019 

2. Dissecting Microscope Brass Pharmarcy 5400.00 Working 17.04.2019 

3. Cover Slips 18 MM Pharmarcy 56.00 Working 17.04.2019 

4. Forceps 6’ Pharmarcy 360.00 Working 17.04.2019 

5. Wash Bottle 500 ML Plastic Pharmarcy 480.00 Working 17.04.2019 

6. Pipette 25 ML Pharmarcy 540.00 Working 17.04.2019 

7. Test Tube 15 x 125 Pharmarcy 2000.00 Working 17.04.2019 

8. Wire Gauge With Frame Pharmarcy 480.00 Working 17.04.2019 

9. Model of Brain Pharmarcy 425.00 Working 17.04.2019 

10. Model of Heart Pharmarcy 330.00 Working 17.04.2019 

11. Human Skeleton Routine Pharmarcy 2400.00 Working 17.04.2019 

12. Test Tube Holder Brass Pharmarcy 480.00 Working 17.04.2019 

13. Watch Glass 75 MM Pharmarcy 96.00 Working 17.04.2019 

14. Petri Dish 3” Pharmarcy 1400.00 Working 17.04.2019 

15. Measuring Cylinder 250 ML Pharmarcy 2320.00 Working 17.04.2019 

16. Funnel 3’ Pharmarcy 640.00 Working 17.04.2019 

17. Tripoo Stand 6’ Pharmarcy 1200.00 Working 17.04.2019 

18. Ammeter Pharmarcy 1650.00 Working 17.04.2019 

19. Pendulum BOB ¾ Pharmarcy 720.00 Working 17.04.2019 

20. Digital Balance Electric Pharmarcy 3200.00 Working 17.04.2019 

21. Electromagnetic U Shape 3’ Pharmarcy 700.00 Working 17.04.2019 

22. Galvanometer 30-0-30 Pharmarcy 1360.00 Working 17.04.2019 

23. Prism 50 MM Pharmarcy 540.00 Working 17.04.2019 

24. Milliammeter 100 MA Pharmarcy 760.00 Working 17.04.2019 

25. Milivoltmeter 0-100 MV Pharmarcy 760.00 Working 17.04.2019 

26. Plug Key Two Way Pharmarcy 750.00 Working 17.04.2019 

27. Beaker 100ML B/S Pharmarcy 560.00 Working 17.04.2019 

28. Burette 50 ML B/G Pharmarcy 1650.00 Working 17.04.2019 

29. Conical Flask 100 ML Pharmarcy 760.00 Working 17.04.2019 

30. Measuring Cylinder 100 ML Pharmarcy 1440.00 Working 17.04.2019 

31. Round Bottom Flask 500 ML Pharmarcy 930.00 Working 17.04.2019 

32. Dropper 6’ Pharmarcy 150.00 Working 17.04.2019 

33. Glass Rod Pharmarcy 100.00 Working 17.04.2019 

34. Reagent Bottle 250 ML N.M Pharmarcy 1152.00 Working 17.04.2019 

35. Acetone 500 ML Pallav Pharmarcy 245.00 Working 17.04.2019 

36. Aluminium Chloride 500 Gms Pharmarcy 650.00 Working 17.04.2019 

37. Ammonium Sulphate 500GM Pharmarcy 172.00 Working 17.04.2019 

38. Barium Chloride 500GMS Pallav Pharmarcy 230.00 Working 17.04.2019 

39. Boric Acid 500 GMS Pallav Pharmarcy 280.00 Working 17.04.2019 

40. Barium Sulphate 500GM Pharmarcy 260.00 Working 17.04.2019 



67. Safranine Staining Sol. 125 ML Pharmarcy 172.00 Working 17.04.2019 

68. Silver Nitrate 25GM Pharmarcy 4500.00 Working 17.04.2019 

69. Sodium Hydroxide Flakes 500ML Pallav Pharmarcy 170.00 Working 17.04.2019 

70. Sucrose 500 GM Pharmarcy 260.00 Working 17.04.2019 

71. Sulphur Powder 500 Gms Pharmarcy 285.00 Working 17.04.2019 

72. Sulphuric Acid 500 ML Pallav Pharmarcy 240.00 Working 17.04.2019 

73. Zinc Carbonate 500 Gms Pallav Pharmarcy 455.00 Working 17.04.2019 

74. Zinc Chloride 500 Gms Pharmarcy 395.00 Working 17.04.2019 

75. Zinc Metal (Granulated) 500 Gms Pallav Pharmarcy 675.00 Working 17.04.2019 

76. Zinc Sulphate Heptahydrate 500 GM Pharmarcy 295.00 Working 17.04.2019 

77. Methylene Blue 125 ML Pharmarcy 120.00 Working 17.04.2019 

78. Prepared Slides Common Pharmarcy 400.00 Working 17.04.2019 

79. Museum Specimen Common Pharmarcy 1190.00 Working 17.04.2019 

80. Rubber Cork Mixed Pharmarcy 600.00 Working 17.04.2019 

 

 

PHARMARCY DEPARTMENT 
 

Sr. Item Description Location Department 
Value (in Rs.) Present Condition Date of Purchase 

1. Acetone 500 ML Pallav Pharmarcy 245 Working 15.03.2019 

2. Aluminium Chloride 500 Gms Pharmarcy 650 Working 15.03.2019 

3. Ammonium Sulphate 500 Gms Pharmarcy 172 Working 15.03.2019 

4. Barium Chloride 500 Gms Pallav Pharmarcy 230 Working 15.03.2019 

5. Boric Acid 500 Gms Pallav Pharmarcy 280 Working 15.03.2019 

6. Barium Sulphate 500 Gm Pharmarcy 260 Working 15.03.2019 

7. Bromine Water 500 ML Pharmarcy 260 Working 15.03.2019 

8. Calcium Carbonate 500 Gm Pharmarcy 200 Working 15.03.2019 

9. Calcium Oxide 500 Gm Pharmarcy 295 Working 15.03.2019 

10. Copper Metal Turning 100 Gm Pharmarcy 500 Working 15.03.2019 

11. Copper Carbonate 500 Gm Pharmarcy 1280 Working 15.03.2019 

12. Copper Oxide Red 100 Gm Pharmarcy 400 Working 15.03.2019 

13. Copper (II) Sulphate 500 Gm Pharmarcy 545 Working 15.03.2019 

14. Charcoal Blocks Pharmarcy 300 Working 15.03.2019 

15. Febric Chloride Anhydrous 500 Gm Pharmarcy 245 Working 15.03.2019 

16. Eosin Solution 125 ML Pharmarcy 115 Working 15.03.2019 

17. Fehling Solution A 500 ML Pallav Pharmarcy 215 Working 15.03.2019 

18. Fehling Solution B 500 ML Pallav Pharmarcy 330 Working 15.03.2019 

19. Ferrous Sulphate Heptahydrate 500Gm Pharmarcy 177 Working 15.03.2019 

20. Glycerine 500ML LR Pharmarcy 360 Working 15.03.2019 

21. Hydrochloric Acid 500 ML Pallav Pharmarcy 155 Working 15.03.2019 

22. Iodine Solution 500 ML Pharmarcy 480 Working 15.03.2019 

23. Lead Nitrate 500 Gm Pharmarcy 495 Working 15.03.2019 



24. Litmus Paper Blue Pallav Pharmarcy 80 Working 15.03.2019 

25. Litmus Paper Red Pallav Pharmarcy 80 Working 15.03.2019 

26. Magnesium Metal Ribbon 25 Gms Pharmarcy 187 Working 15.03.2019 

27. Magnesium Chloride Cryst 500 Gm Pharmarcy 200 Working 15.03.2019 

28. Magnesium Sulphate 500 GM Pharmarcy 170 Working 15.03.2019 

29. Methyl Orange Solution 125 ML Pharmarcy 120 Working 15.03.2019 

30. Nitric Acid LR 69-72% 500ML Pharmarcy 280 Working 15.03.2019 

31. Potassium Nitrate 500 Gm Pharmarcy 360 Working 15.03.2019 

32. PH Paper Pharmarcy 90 Working 15.03.2019 

33. Safranine Staining Sol. 125 ML Pharmarcy 172 Working 15.03.2019 

34. Silver Nitrate 25 Gm Pharmarcy 4500 Working 15.03.2019 

35. Sodium Hydroxide Flakes 500 ML Pallav Pharmarcy 170 Working 15.03.2019 

36. Surcose 500Gm Pharmarcy 260 Working 15.03.2019 

37. Sulphur Powder 500 Gms Pharmarcy 285 Working 15.03.2019 

38. Sulphuric Acid 500 ML Pallav Pharmarcy 240 Working 15.03.2019 

39. Zinc Carbonate 500 Gms Pallav Pharmarcy 455 Working 15.03.2019 

40. Zinc Chloride 500Gms Pharmarcy 395 Working 15.03.2019 

41. Zinc Metal (Granulated) 500Gms Pallav Pharmarcy 675 Working 15.03.2019 

42. Zinc Sulphate Heptahydrate 500Gm Pharmarcy 295 Working 15.03.2019 

43. Methylene Blue 125 ML Pharmarcy 120 Working 15.03.2019 

  Total 17323.00   

LIFE SCIENCE LABORATORY 
Sr.    Item description Location Department Value (in Rs.) Present Condition Date of Purchase 

1. Analytical balance Lab 01 1323.00 Working 04-03-2019 
2. Biochemistry analyser Lab 01 83300.00 Working 04-03-2019 
3 Copper Water Bath Lab 01 4287.00 Working 04.03.2019 
4 Digital Balance 01 MG SEN Lab 01 9310.00 Working 04.03.2019 
3 Digital Ph meter Lab 01 8232.00 Working 04.03.2019 

4 Hot Plate Lab 01 2548.00 Working 04.03.2019 
5 Autoclave 12 x 12 Lab 01 6272.00 Working 04.03.2019 
6 Bod Incubator 4 Cubic T Lab 01 25970.0 Working 04.03.2019 
7 Centrifuge Lab 01 2352.00 Working 04.03.2019 

8 Desiccator 6” Glass Lab 01 2082.50 Working 04.03.2019 
9 Digital PH Meter Lab 01 5488.00 Working 04.03.2019 

10 Eye Piece Micrometer Lab 01 5365.50 Working 04.03.2019 
11   Binocular Microscope Lab 01 4704.00 Working 04.03.2019 
12   Camera Lucida Prism Type Lab 01 6370.00 Working 04.03.2019 
13   Compound Microscope Lab 01 24500.00 Working 04.03.2019 
14   Permanent Slide Lab 01 612.50.00 Working 04.03.2019 
15   Polarizied Microscope Lab 01 63700.00 Working 04.03.2019 
16   Stage Micrometer Lab 01 7154.00 Working 04.03.2019 
17   Centrifuge Lab 01 1176.00 Working 04.03.2019 
18   Hemostatic Artery Forceps Lab 01 882.00 Working 04.03.2019 



19   Model of Various Organ and System Lab 01 2107.00 Working 04.03.2019 
20   Permanent Slide of Various Lab 01 0612.50 Working 04.03.2019 
21   Haemometer Sahli Lab 01 3675.00 Working 04.03.2019 
22   Hot Air Oven 12 x 12 SS Lab 01 3528.00 Working 04.03.2019 
23 Magnetic Strirrer with Thermostatic Lab 01 7105.00 Working 15.03.2019 

24 Magnetic Strirrer 500 ML & 1 Ltr Lab 01 2450.00 Working 15.03.2019 

25 Model of Humans Lab 01 2450.00 Working 15.03.2019 
26 Soxlet Extraction App. 1000 ML Lab 01 1813.00 Working 15.03.2019 

27 Microtome Rotary Lab 01 13230.00 Working 15.03.2019 
28 Round Bottom Flask 500 ML Lab 01 930.00 Working 17.04.2019 

29 Dropper 6’ Lab 01 150.00 Working 17.04.2019 
30 Glass Rod Lab 01 100.00 Working 17.04.2019 

31 Reagent Bottle 250 ML N.M Lab 01 1152.00 Working 17.04.2019 

32 Eosin Solution 125 ML Lab 01 115.00 Working 17.04.2019 
33 PH Paper Lab 01 90.00 Working 17.04.2019 

34 Methylene Blue 125 ML Lab 01 120.00 Working 17.04.2019 
35 Prepared Slides Common Lab 01 400.00 Working 17.04.2019 

36 Acetone 500 ML Pallav Lab 01 245 Working 15.03.2019 

37 Aluminium Chloride 500 Gms Lab 01 650 Working 15.03.2019 
38   Digital Ph Meter Lab 01 4116.00 Working 04-03-2019 

39   Permanent slide Lab 01 612.50.00 Working 04-03-2019 
40 Eye piece micrometer Lab 01 5365.50 Working 04-03-2019 
41   Human skeleton fibre model Lab 01 1617.00 Working 04-03-2019 

42 Autoclave 12 x 12 Lab 02 6272.00 Working 04-03-2019 
43 Bod Incubator 4 Cubic T Lab 02 25970.0 Working 04.03.2019 
44   Centrifuge Lab 02 1176.00 Working 04.03.2019 
45   Desiccator 6” glass Lab 02 2082.50 Working 04.03.2019 

46   Compound microscope Lab 02 24500.00 Working 04-03-2019 
47   Digital Ph Meter Lab 02 4116.00 Working 04-03-2019 

48 Eye piece micrometer Lab 02 5365.50 Working 04-03-2019 
49   Hot Air Oven 12 x 12 SS Lab 02 3528.00 Working 04-03-2019 
50 Steam Distillation Skill 4 Ltr Lab 02 2793.00 Working 15-03-2019 

51. Dissecting Microscope Brass Lab 02 5400.00 Working 17-04-2019 
 Cover Slips 18 MM Lab 02 56.00 Working 17-04-2019 

 Forceps 6’ Lab 02 360.00 Working 17-04-2019 
 Pipette 25 ML Lab 02 540.00 Working 17-04-2019 

 Model of Heart Lab 02 330.00 Working 17-04-2019 
 Human Skeleton Routine Lab 02 2400.00 Working 17-04-2019 

 Petri Dish 3” Lab 02 1400.00 Working 17-04-2019 

 Safranine Staining Sol. 125 ML Lab 02 172.00 Working 15-03-2019 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF BOTONY 

 

Sr. Item description Location Department Value (in Rs.) Present Condition Date of Purchase 

1 Copper Water Bath Botony 4287.00 Working 04-03-2019 

2 Digital Balance 01 MG SEN Botony 9310.00 Working 04.03.19 

3 Digital Ph meter Botony 8232.00 Working 04.03.19 

4 Hot Plate Botony 2548.00 Working 04.03.19 

5 Autoclave 12 x 12 Botony 6272.00 Working 04.03.19 

6 Bod Incubator 4 Cubic T Botony 25970.0 Working 04.03.19 

7 Desiccator 6” Glass Botony 2082.50 Working 04.03.19 

8 Digital Ph meter Botony 8232.00 Working 04.03.19 

9 Eye Piece Micrometer Botony 5365.50 Working 04.03.19 

10 Uv Cabinet Botony 2744.00 Working 04.03.19 

11   Binocular Microscope Botony 4704.00 Working 04.03.19 

12   Camera Lucida Prism Type Botony 6370.00 Working 04.03.19 

13   Compound Microscope Botony 24500.00 Working 04.03.19 

14   Permanent Slide Botony 612.50.00 Working 04.03.19 

15   Stage Micrometer Botony 7154.00 Working 04.03.19 

16   Centrifuge Botony 1176.00 Working 04.03.19 

17   Permanent Slide of Various Botony 0612.50 Working 04.03.19 

18   Haemometer Sahli Botony 3675.00 Working 04.03.19 

19   Hot Air Oven 12 x 12 SS Botony 3528.00 Working 04.03.19 

20 Magnetic Strirrer with Thermostatic Botony 7105.00 Working 15.03.2019 

21 Magnetic Strirrer 500 ML & 1 Ltr Botony 2450.00 Working 15.03.2019 

22 Microtome Rotary Botony 13230.00 Working 15.03.2019 
23 Measuring Cylinder 100 ML Botony 1440.00 Working 17.04.2019 

24 PH Paper Botony 90.00 Working 17.04.2019 
25 Prepared Slides Common Botony 400.00 Working 17.04.2019 

26 Aluminium Chloride 500 Gms Botony 650 Working 15.03.2019 

27 Acetone 500 ML Pallav Botony 172 Working 15.03.2019 
 Laminar air flow 2 x 2 Botony 22050.00 Working 04-03-2019 
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

 
Sr.    Item description Location Department Value (in Rs.) Present Condition Date of Purchase 

1 Magnetic Strirrer with Thermostatic Biotechnology 7105.00 Working 15.03.2019 

2 Magnetic Strirrer 500 ML & 1 Ltr Biotechnology 2450.00 Working 15.03.2019 
3 Tissur Homogenizer 30  ML Biotechnology 5635.00 Working 15.03.2019 

4 Deep Freezer Biotechnology 47040.00 Working 15.03.2019 

5 Colony Counter 3 Test Biotechnology 3136.00 Working 15.03.2019 
6 Rotary Shaker Biotechnology 19110.00 Working 15.03.2019 

7 PH Paper  Biotechnology 90.00 Working 17.04.2019 
8 Acetone 500 ML Pallav Biotechnology 245 Working 15.03.2019 

9 Aluminium Chloride 500 Gms Biotechnology 650 Working 15.03.2019 
10 Millipore Meter Biotechnology 882.00 Working 04.03.2019 

   Gel electrophorosis horizontal Biotechnology 6370.00 Working 04-03-2019 
   Micropipette Single Biotechnology 833.00 Working 04-03-2019 

 Multichannel micropipette Biotechnology 14112.00 Working 04-03-2019 
   Polarizied microscope Biotechnology 63700.00 Working 04-03-2019 
 Uv cabinet Biotechnology 2744.00 Working 04-03-2019 
 Centrifuge Biotechnology 2352.00 Working 04-03-2019 
 Digital ph meter Biotechnology 8232.00 Working 04-03-2019 
 Mechanical stripper Biotechnology 13965.00 Working 04-03-2019 
 Deep Freezer Biotechnology 47040.00 Working 15-03-2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

 

Sr.    Item description Location Department Value (in Rs.) Present Condition Date of Purchase 

 Steam Distillation Skill 4 Ltr Chemistry 2793.00 Working 15.03.2019 
1 Water Distillation Unit 4 Ltr Chemistry 2793.00 Working 15.03.2019 

2 Beaker 100ML B/S Chemistry 560.00 Working 17.04.2019 

3 Conical Flask 100 ML Chemistry 760.00 Working 17.04.2019 
4 Round Bottom Flask 500 ML Chemistry 930.00 Working 17.04.2019 

5 Dropper 6’ Chemistry 150.00 Working 17.04.2019 
6 Glass Rod Chemistry 100.00 Working 17.04.2019 

7 Reagent Bottle 250 ML N.M Chemistry 1152.00 Working 17.04.2019 
8 Aluminium Chloride 500 Gms Chemistry 650.00 Working 17.04.2019 

9 Ammonium Sulphate 500GM Chemistry 172.00 Working 17.04.2019 

10 Barium Chloride 500GMS Pallav Chemistry 230.00 Working 17.04.2019 
11 Boric Acid 500 GMS Pallav Chemistry 280.00 Working 17.04.2019 

12 Barium Sulphate 500GM Chemistry 260.00 Working 17.04.2019 
13 Calcium Carbonate 500 Gms Chemistry 200.00 Working 17.04.2019 

14 Calcium Oxide 500 Gms Chemistry 295.00 Working 17.04.2019 

15 Copper Metal Turning 100 GM Chemistry 500.00 Working 17.04.2019 
16 Copper Carbonate 500 Gm Chemistry 1280.00 Working 17.04.2019 

17 Copper Oxide Red 100 Gms Chemistry 400.00 Working 17.04.2019 
18 Copper (II) Sulphate 500 Gms Chemistry 545.00 Working 17.04.2019 

19 Charcoal Blocks Chemistry 300.00 Working 17.04.2019 
20 Febric Chloride Anhydrous 500 Gm Chemistry 245.00 Working 17.04.2019 

21 Fehling Solution A 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 215.00 Working 17.04.2019 

22 Litmus Paper Blue Pallav Chemistry 80 Working 15.03.2019 
23 Litmus Paper Red Pallav Chemistry 80 Working 15.03.2019 

24 Magnesium Metal Ribbon 25 Gms Chemistry 187 Working 15.03.2019 
25 Magnesium Chloride Cryst 500 Gm Chemistry 200 Working 15.03.2019 

26 Magnesium Sulphate 500 GM Chemistry 170 Working 15.03.2019 
27 Methyl Orange Solution 125 ML Chemistry 120 Working 15.03.2019 

28 Nitric Acid LR 69-72% 500ML Chemistry 280 Working 15.03.2019 

29 Potassium Nitrate 500 GM Chemistry 360.00 Working 17.04.2019 
30 PH Paper Chemistry 90.00 Working 17.04.2019 

31 Safranine Staining Sol. 125 ML Chemistry 172.00 Working 17.04.2019 
32 Silver Nitrate 25GM Chemistry 4500.00 Working 17.04.2019 

33 Acetone 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 245 Working 15.03.2019 

34 Aluminium Chloride 500 Gms Chemistry 650 Working 15.03.2019 

35 Ammonium Sulphate 500 Gms Chemistry 172 Working 15.03.2019 

36 Barium Chloride 500 Gms Pallav Chemistry 230 Working 15.03.2019 
37 Boric Acid 500 Gms Pallav Chemistry 280 Working 15.03.2019 

38 Barium Sulphate 500 Gm Chemistry 260 Working 15.03.2019 



39 Bromine Water 500 ML Chemistry 260 Working 15.03.2019 

40 Calcium Carbonate 500 Gm Chemistry 200 Working 15.03.2019 
41 Calcium Oxide 500 Gm Chemistry 295 Working 15.03.2019 

42 Copper Metal Turning 100 Gm Chemistry 500 Working 15.03.2019 
43 Copper Carbonate 500 Gm Chemistry 1280 Working 15.03.2019 

44 Copper Oxide Red 100 Gm Chemistry 400 Working 15.03.2019 

45 Copper (II) Sulphate 500 Gm Chemistry 545 Working 15.03.2019 
46 Charcoal Blocks Chemistry 300 Working 15.03.2019 

47 Febric Chloride Anhydrous 500 Gm Chemistry 245 Working 15.03.2019 
48 Eosin Solution 125 ML Chemistry 115 Working 15.03.2019 

49 Fehling Solution A 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 215 Working 15.03.2019 
50 Fehling Solution B 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 330 Working 15.03.2019 

51 Ferrous Sulphate Heptahydrate 500Gm Chemistry 177 Working 15.03.2019 

52 Glycerine 500ML LR Chemistry 360 Working 15.03.2019 
53 Hydrochloric Acid 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 155 Working 15.03.2019 

54 Iodine Solution 500 ML Chemistry 480 Working 15.03.2019 
55 Lead Nitrate 500 Gm Chemistry 495 Working 15.03.2019 

56 Litmus Paper Blue Pallav Chemistry 80 Working 15.03.2019 

57 Litmus Paper Red Pallav Chemistry 80 Working 15.03.2019 
58 Magnesium Metal Ribbon 25 Gms Chemistry 187 Working 15.03.2019 

59 Magnesium Chloride Cryst 500 Gm Chemistry 200 Working 15.03.2019 
60 Magnesium Sulphate 500 GM Chemistry 170 Working 15.03.2019 

61 Methyl Orange Solution 125 ML Chemistry 120 Working 15.03.2019 
62 Nitric Acid LR 69-72% 500ML Chemistry 280 Working 15.03.2019 

63 Potassium Nitrate 500 Gm Chemistry 360 Working 15.03.2019 

64 PH Paper Chemistry 90 Working 15.03.2019 
65 Safranine Staining Sol. 125 ML Chemistry 172 Working 15.03.2019 

66 Silver Nitrate 25 Gm Chemistry 4500 Working 15.03.2019 
67 Sodium Hydroxide Flakes 500 ML 

Pallav 
Chemistry 170 Working 15.03.2019 

68 Surcose 500Gm Chemistry 260 Working 15.03.2019 

69 Sulphur Powder 500 Gms Chemistry 285 Working 15.03.2019 

70 Sulphuric Acid 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 240 Working 15.03.2019 
71 Zinc Carbonate 500 Gms Pallav Chemistry 455 Working 15.03.2019 

72 Zinc Chloride 500Gms Chemistry 395 Working 15.03.2019 
73 Zinc Metal (Granulated) 500Gms Pallav Chemistry 675 Working 15.03.2019 

74 Zinc Sulphate Heptahydrate 500Gm Chemistry 295 Working 15.03.2019 
75 Methylene Blue 125 ML Chemistry 120 Working 15.03.2019 

76 Distillation 5 ltr single stage Chemistry 15288.00 Working 04-03-2019 

77 Electronic balance Chemistry 1960.00 Working 04-03-2019 
78 Electronic Water Bath 12 Hole Chemistry 6664.00 Working 04-03-2019 

79 Flame Photometer Chemistry 18130.00 Working 04-03-2019 

80 Hot plate Chemistry 2548.00 Working 04-03-2019 
81 Ion- exchanger 50 ltr digital Chemistry 9016.00 Working 04-03-2019 



82 Mechanical stripper Chemistry 13965.00 Working 04-03-2019 
83 Muffle furnace Chemistry 6370.00 Working 04-03-2019 
84 Nephelo turbidity meter Chemistry 5096.00 Working 04-03-2019 
85 Nessler cylinder Chemistry 1568.00 Working 04-03-2019 
86 Hot air oven 12 x 12 SS Thermos Chemistry 17640.00 Working 04-03-2019 

87 Periodic Table Chart Chemistry 176.40 Working 04-03-2019 

88 Photoelectric Colorimeter Chemistry 5096.00 Working 04-03-2019 

89 Potentiometer Chemistry 5096.00 Working 04-03-2019 
90 Reflux flask & condensor double Chemistry 2695.00 Working 04-03-2019 
91 Reflux flask & condensor triple Chemistry 3185.00 Working 04-03-2019 
92 Reflux flask & condensor single Chemistry 2205.00 Working 04-03-2019 
93 Refractometer abbe’s refractometer Chemistry 5733.00 Working 04-03-2019 
94 Suction pump 15 ltr Chemistry 7448.00 Working 04-03-2019 
95   Desiccator 6” glass Chemistry 2082.50 Working 04.03.2019 

96 Test Tube Holder Brass Chemistry 480.00 Working 17-04-2019 

97 Tripoo Stand 6’ Chemistry 1200.00 Working 17.04.2019 
98 Burette 50 ML B/G Chemistry 1650.00 Working 17.04.2019 

99 Measuring Cylinder 100 ML Chemistry 1440.00 Working 17.04.2019 

100 Round Bottom Flask 500 ML Chemistry 930.00 Working 17.04.2019 
101 Dropper 6’ Chemistry 150.00 Working 17.04.2019 

102 Glass Rod Chemistry 100.00 Working 17.04.2019 
103 Reagent Bottle 250 ML N.M Chemistry 1152.00 Working 17.04.2019 

104 Acetone 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 245.00 Working 17.04.2019 
105 Aluminium Chloride 500 Gms Chemistry 650.00 Working 17.04.2019 

106 Ammonium Sulphate 500GM Chemistry 172.00 Working 17.04.2019 

107 Barium Chloride 500GMS Pallav Chemistry 230.00 Working 17.04.2019 
108 Boric Acid 500 GMS Pallav Chemistry 280.00 Working 17.04.2019 

109 Barium Sulphate 500GM Chemistry 260.00 Working 17.04.2019 
110 Bromine Water 500 ML Chemistry 260.00 Working 17.04.2019 

111 Calcium Carbonate 500 Gms Chemistry 200.00 Working 17.04.2019 
112 Calcium Oxide 500 Gms Chemistry 295.00 Working 17.04.2019 

113 Copper Metal Turning 100 GM Chemistry 500.00 Working 17.04.2019 

114 Copper Carbonate 500 Gm Chemistry 1280.00 Working 17.04.2019 
115 Copper Oxide Red 100 Gms Chemistry 400.00 Working 17.04.2019 

116 Copper (II) Sulphate 500 Gms Chemistry 545.00 Working 17.04.2019 
117 Charcoal Blocks Chemistry 300.00 Working 17.04.2019 

118 Febric Chloride Anhydrous 500 Gm Chemistry 245.00 Working 17.04.2019 
119 Eosin Solution 125 ML Chemistry 115.00 Working 17.04.2019 

120 Fehling Solution A 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 215.00 Working 17.04.2019 

121 Fehling Solution B 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 330.00 Working 17.04.2019 
122 Ferrous Sulphate Heptahydrate 500 Gm Chemistry 177.00 Working 17.04.2019 

123 Glycerine 500ML LR Chemistry 360.00 Working 17.04.2019 
124 Hydrochloric Acid 500ML Pallav Chemistry 155.00 Working 17.04.2019 



125 Iodine Solution 500 ML Chemistry 480.00 Working 17.04.2019 

126 Lead Nitrate 500GM Chemistry 495.00 Working 17.04.2019 
127 Litmus Paper Blue Pallav Chemistry 80.00 Working 17.04.2019 

128 Litmus Paper Red Pallav Chemistry 80.00 Working 17.04.2019 
129 Magnesium Metal Ribbon 25Gms Chemistry 187.00 Working 17.04.2019 

130 Magnesium Chloride Cryst 500Gm Chemistry 200.00 Working 17.04.2019 

131 Magnesium Sulphate 500Gm Chemistry 170.00 Working 17.04.2019 
132 Methyl Orange Solution 125 ML Chemistry 120.00 Working 17.04.2019 

133 Nitric Acid LR 69-72% 500 ML Chemistry 280.00 Working 17.04.2019 
134 Potassium Nitrate 500 GM Chemistry 360.00 Working 17.04.2019 

135 PH Paper Chemistry 90.00 Working 17.04.2019 
136 Prepared Slides Common Chemistry 400.00 Working 17.04.2019 

137 Museum Specimen Common Chemistry 1190.00 Working 17.04.2019 

138 Rubber Cork Mixed Chemistry 600.00 Working 17-04-2019 
139 Acetone 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 245 Working 15.03.2019 

140 Aluminium Chloride 500 Gms Chemistry 650 Working 15.03.2019 
141 Ammonium Sulphate 500 Gms Chemistry 172 Working 15.03.2019 

142 Barium Chloride 500 Gms Pallav Chemistry 230 Working 15.03.2019 

143 Boric Acid 500 Gms Pallav Chemistry 280 Working 15.03.2019 
144 Barium Sulphate 500 Gm Chemistry 260 Working 15.03.2019 

145 Bromine Water 500 ML Chemistry 260 Working 15.03.2019 
146 Calcium Carbonate 500 Gm Chemistry 200 Working 15.03.2019 

147 Calcium Oxide 500 Gm Chemistry 295 Working 15.03.2019 
148 Copper Metal Turning 100 Gm Chemistry 500 Working 15.03.2019 

149 Copper Carbonate 500 Gm Chemistry 1280 Working 15.03.2019 

150 Copper Oxide Red 100 Gm Chemistry 400 Working 15.03.2019 
151 Copper (II) Sulphate 500 Gm Chemistry 545 Working 15.03.2019 

152 Charcoal Blocks Chemistry 300 Working 15.03.2019 
153 Febric Chloride Anhydrous 500 Gm Chemistry 245 Working 15.03.2019 

154 Eosin Solution 125 ML Chemistry 115 Working 15.03.2019 
155 Fehling Solution A 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 215 Working 15.03.2019 

156 Fehling Solution B 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 330 Working 15.03.2019 

157 Ferrous Sulphate Heptahydrate 500Gm Chemistry 177 Working 15.03.2019 
158 Glycerine 500ML LR Chemistry 360 Working 15.03.2019 

159 Hydrochloric Acid 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 155 Working 15.03.2019 
160 Iodine Solution 500 ML Chemistry 480 Working 15.03.2019 

161 Lead Nitrate 500 Gm Chemistry 495 Working 15.03.2019 
162 Litmus Paper Blue Pallav Chemistry 80 Working 15.03.2019 

163 Litmus Paper Red Pallav Chemistry 80 Working 15.03.2019 

164 Magnesium Metal Ribbon 25 Gms Chemistry 187 Working 15.03.2019 
165 Magnesium Chloride Cryst 500 Gm Chemistry 200 Working 15.03.2019 

166 Magnesium Sulphate 500 GM Chemistry 170 Working 15.03.2019 
167 Methyl Orange Solution 125 ML Chemistry 120 Working 15.03.2019 



168 Nitric Acid LR 69-72% 500ML Chemistry 280 Working 15.03.2019 

169 Potassium Nitrate 500 Gm Chemistry 360 Working 15.03.2019 
170 PH Paper Chemistry 90 Working 15.03.2019 

171 Safranine Staining Sol. 125 ML Chemistry 172 Working 15.03.2019 
172 Silver Nitrate 25 Gm Chemistry 4500 Working 15.03.2019 

173 Sodium Hydroxide Flakes 500 ML 
Pallav 

Chemistry 170 Working 15.03.2019 

174 Surcose 500Gm Chemistry 260 Working 15.03.2019 

175 Sulphur Powder 500 Gms Chemistry 285 Working 15.03.2019 
176 Sulphuric Acid 500 ML Pallav Chemistry 240 Working 15.03.2019 

177 Zinc Carbonate 500 Gms Pallav Chemistry 455 Working 15.03.2019 

178 Zinc Chloride 500Gms Chemistry 395 Working 15.03.2019 

 

LANGUAGE LAB 

 

Sr.    Item description Location Department Quantity Rate Value (in Rs.) Present Condition Date of Purchase 

1 Over Head Projector (Toshiba) Language Lab 01 65000/- 65000/- Working 21.08.2007 

2 Collar Phone (Ahuja) Language Lab 12 3550/- 42600/- Working 21.08.2007 
3 Close Circuit Television Language Lab 02 7500/- 15000/- Working 21.08.2007 

4 Television with Remote (Sony) Language Lab 01 12500/- 12500/- Working 21.08.2007 
5 Ahuja Mike Language Lab 01 1350/- 1350/- Working 21.08.2007 

6 Ahuja Speaker Colour 5 cm Language Lab 02 1950/- 3900/- Working 21.08.2007 
7 Mike Stand Language Lab 04 1150/- 4600/- Working 21.08.2007 

8 Ahuja Stero System  Language Lab 01 650/- 650/- Working 21.08.2007 

 Total 162150/-   

 

LANGUAGE LAB 

 

Sr.    Item description Location Department Value (in Rs.) Present Condition Date of Purchase 

1. Laptop USF, ASUS  

 

Language Lab 

 

 
 

79,999/- 

 

 

Working 

 

 

25.08.2007 

 

Intel Centrino Duo 
Windows XP, DDRII 
533+667 MHz 
512 MB on Board 
1 KB & 3 Cell Battery  

2. Compact Disk – Sony Language Lab 240/- Working 25.08.2007 
  Total 80,239/-   

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

LANGUAGE LAB 

 

Sr.    Item description Location Department Value (in Rs.) Present Condition Date of Purchase 

 
1 

 
Samsung Printer 4321 
S.No: LSLB8KD9D00TN 

 

Language Lab 

 

 
13,200/- 

 

Working 

 

 

28.06.2014 

2. Shamta Deluxe Model Sewing 
Machine (Make – USHA) 

Language Lab 25000/- Working  17.03.2007 

3. USHA Motor Sewing Machine Language Lab 25000/- Working 17.03.2007 

 

LANGUAGE LAB 

 

Sr.    Item description Location Department Value (in Rs.) Present Condition Date of Purchase 

1 Complete Personality Development  Course Language Lab 60/- Working 02-03-2011 

2 Seeset Tech Power Language Lab 150/- Working 02-03-2011 

3 Teaching Language Language Lab 200/- Working 02-03-2011 

4 History and Development Language Lab 300/- Working 02-03-2011 

5 Teaching of Commerce Language Lab 525/- Working 02-03-2011 

6 Language Creativity Test Language Lab 1000/- Working 02-03-2011 

7 Theory Paragraph Analysis Language Lab 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

8 Aselong Reading lositing Language Lab 900/- Working 02-03-2011 

9 Active Passive Language Lab 800/- Working 02-03-2011 

10 Hindi Vyakaran Language Lab 800/- Working 02-03-2011 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY 

 
Sr.    Item description Location Department Value (in Rs.) Present Condition Date of Purchase 

1 Pinnor Drawing Psychology 1800/- Working 02-03-2011 

2 Memory Extrum Psychology 1850/- Working 02-03-2011 

3 Finger Dexterity Psychology 750/- Working 02-03-2011 

4 Taclaistascope Psychology 1850/- Working 02-03-2011 

5 Mc Dongel Psychology 950/- Working 02-03-2011 

6 Step Clock Psychology 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

7 Pass A Long Psychology 1000/- Working 02-03-2011 

8 Koli Block Psychology 1000/- Working 02-03-2011 

9 Barcetta Intelligence Test Psychology 3500/- Working 02-03-2011 

10 Scientific Aptitude Test Psychology 900/- Working 02-03-2011 

11 Home Environment  Psychology 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

12 Sotroot Psychology 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

13 Affitedescode  Psychology 400/- Working 02-03-2011 

14 Teacher Adgustrusuat  Psychology 750/- Working 02-03-2011 

15 Long Term Memory Psychology 300/- Working 02-03-2011 

16 Short Psychology 350 Working 02-03-2011 

17 Educational Test Record Psychology 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

18 Vocational Test Record Psychology 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

19 Attitude Seal Towards TP Psychology 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

20 Moral Judgement Test Psychology 800/- Working 02-03-2011 

21 Study for Valve Psychology 750/- Working 02-03-2011 

22 Educational Adjucant Test Psychology 400/- Working 02-03-2011 

23 Social Educational Test Psychology 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

24 Malhotra Language Creativity Test Psychology 1000/- Working 02-03-2011 

25 Thessasis Paragraph Analysis Psychology 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

26 Asealog Readluglositing Psychology 900/- Working 02-03-2011 

27 Reading Comprecausion Test Psychology 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

28 English Hand Consiting Course Psychology 800/- Course 02-03-2011 

29 Magnetic Spelling Test Psychology 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

30 Rapid Automatic Machine Psychology 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

31 Divergent Production Activities Psychology 500/- Working 02-03-2011 

32 Bhautik Bhaasa Vigyaan Psychology 300/- Working 02-03-2011 

33 Hindi English Grammer Psychology 300/- Working 02-03-2011 

34 Communicative English Psychology 400/- Working 02-03-2011 

35 Language Structure Psychology 600/- Working 02-03-2011 

36 Hindi Grammar Psychology 300/- Working 02-03-2011 

37 Vishwa Hindi Psychology 400/- Working 02-03-2011 

38 Bhaasa Shikshan Psychology 250/- Working 02-03-2011 

39 Aao Jaane Bhaasa Psychology 250/- Working 02-03-2011 



40 Khel Khel Main Bhaasa Psychology 250/- Working 02-03-2011 

41 Active Passive Chart Psychology 800/- Working 02-03-2011 

42 Synthesis Test Chart Psyvhology 800/- Working 02-03-2011 

43 Hindi Vyakaran Chart Psychology 800/- Working 02-03-2011 

 

Physics Lab 
Sr.    Item description Location Department Value (in Rs.) Present Condition Date of Purchase 

1 Ammeter Physics 1650.00 Working 17.04.2019 

2 Pendulum BOB ¾ Physics 720.00 Working 17.04.2019 
3 Digital Balance Electric Physics 3200.00 Working 17.04.2019 

4 Electromagnetic U Shape 3’ Physics 700.00 Working 17.04.2019 
5 Galvanometer 30-0-30 Physics 1360.00 Working 17.04.2019 

6 Prism 50 MM Physics 540.00 Working 17.04.2019 

7 Milliammeter 100 MA Physics 760.00 Working 17.04.2019 
8 Milivoltmeter 0-100 MV Physics 760.00 Working 17.04.2019 

9 Plug Key Two Way Physics 750.00 Working 17.04.2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Sr. Item description Location Department Quantity Amit (in Rs.) Value (in Rs.) Present Condition 

1   Volley Ball Antenna Physical Education 02 650/- 1300/- Working 

2   Volley Ball Net Physical Education 04 700/- 2800/- Working 

3   Volley Ball Physical Education 20 740/- 14800/- Working 

4   Volley Ball Post Physical Education 02 2800/- 5600/- Working 

5   Football Physical Education 12 550/- 6600/- Working 

6   Foot Ball Post Physical Education 02 3600/- 7200/- Working 

7   Foot Ball Net Physical Education 04  0 Working 

8   Basket Ball Net Physical Education 04 150/- 600/- Working 

9   Basket Ball Physical Education 12 600/- 7200/- Working 

10   Basket Ball Ring Physical Education 01  0 Working 

11   Basket Ball Board Physical Education 02 4000/- 8000/- Working 

12   Basket Ball Post Physical Education 02 7000/- 14000/- Working 

13   Lawn Tennis Ball Physical Education 120 550/- 66000/- Working 

14   Lawn Tennis Ball Physical Education 120 550/- 66000/- Working 

15   Lawn Tennis Net Physical Education 02 900/- 1800/- Working 

16   Lawn Tennis Rackets Physical Education 10 1800/- 18000/- Working 

17   Lawn Tennis Posts Physical Education 02 750/- 1500/- Working 

18   Badminton Net Physical Education 06 650/- 3900/- Working 

19   Badminton Racket Physical Education 10 2500/- 25000/- Working 

20   Badminton Posts Physical Education 04 900/- 3600/- Working 

21 Cricket Bat (Kashmir Willow) Physical Education 02 2000/- 4000/- Working 

22 Cricket Bat (English Willow) Physical Education 03 400/- 1200/- Working 

23 Cricket Batting Gloves Physical Education 02 500/- 1000/- Working 

24 Wicket Keeping Pad Physical Education 03 700/- 2100/- Working 

25 Batting Pad Physical Education 03 250/- 750/- Working 

26 Adomen Guard Physical Education 120 250/- 30000/- Working 

27 Cricket Ball Physical Education 10 250/- 2500/- Working 

28 Cricket Bails Physical Education 12 380/- 4560/- Working 

29 Wickets Physical Education 02 250/- 500/- Working 

30 Wicket Keeping Gloves Physical Education 12 350/- 4200/- Working 

31 Table Tennis Bat Physical Education 20 30/- 600/- Working 

32 Table Tennis Ball Physical Education 20  0 Working 

33 Table Tennis Table Physical Education 04 7000/- 28000/- Working 

34 Hockey Sticks Physical Education 30 450/- 13500/- Working 

35 Hockey Goalkeeper Kit Physical Education 1 2800/- 2800/- Working 

36 Hockey Posts Physical Education 02 3000/- 6000/- Working 

37 Hockey Ball Physical Education 120 80/- 9600/- Working 



38 Weighting Machine Physical Education 1 350/- 350/- Working 

39 Measuring Tape (30 Mtrs) Physical Education 2 200/- 400/- Working 

40 Measuring Tape (50 Mtrs) Physical Education 1 250/- 250/- Working 

41 Measuring Tape (100 Mtrs) Physical Education 1 350/- 350/- Working 

42 Measuring Tape (15 Mtrs Steel) Physical Education 1 150/- 150/- Working 

43 Hand Ball Physical Education 12 450/- 5400/- Working 

44 Hand Ball Net Physical Education 4 1250/- 5000/- Working 

45 Cross Bar (High Jump) Physical Education 6 2500/- 15000/- Working 

46 Knee Laps Physical Education 80 160/- 12800/- Working 

47 Hand Ball Posts Physical Education 02 3000/- 6000/- Working 

48 Discuss 1 Kg Women Physical Education 06 350/- 2100/- Working 

49 Discuss 2 Kg Men Physical Education 06 400/- 2400/- Working 

50 Shotput 7.2 K Men Physical Education 06 400/- 2400/- Working 

51 Shotput 4 Kg Women Physical Education 06 300/- 1800/- Working 

52 Shuttle Cork Physical Education 10 700/- 7000/- Working 

53 Stop Watch Racer Physical Education 10 250/- 2500/- Working 

54 Relay Batton Physical Education 12 40/- 480/- Working 

55 Starting Block Physical Education 06 500/- 3000/- Working 

56 Cricket Helmet Physical Education 03 600/- 1800/- Working 

57 Hammer Wire Physical Education 05 250/- 1250/- Working 

58 Shocks Physical Education 15 50/- 750/- Working 

59 Hammer 4 Kg Women Physical Education 02 200/- 400/- Working 

60 Hammer 7.2 Kg Men Physical Education 03 400/- 1200/- Working 

61 Javelin Bamboo Physical Education 10 350/- 3500/- Working 

62 Javelin Aluminum Physical Education 02 580/- 1160/- Working 

63 Hurdles Physical Education 05 600/- 3000/- Working 

64 Kho – Kho Poles Physical Education 02 1500/- 3000/- Working 

65 Dumbles Physical Education 100 80/- 8000/- Working 

66 Indian Clubs Physical Education 76 100/- 7600/- Working 

67 Clappers Physical Education 02 400/- 800/- Working 

68 Take off Board Physical Education 02 300/- 600/- Working 

69 Victory Stand Physical Education 02 1500/- 3000/- Working 

70 Medicine Ball 1 Kg Physical Education 01 350/- 350/- Working 

71 Medicine Ball 2 Kg Physical Education 01 450/- 450/- Working 

72 Skipping Ropes Physical Education 34 110/- 3740/- Working 

73 Cricket Elbow Guard Physical Education 05 350/- 1750/- Working 

74 Fire Extinguisher Physical Education   0 Working 

75 Cricket Batting Mat Physical Education 01 7000/- 7000/- Working 

76 Poly Cricket Ball Physical Education 08 1500/- 12000/- Working 

77 Cricket Net Physical Education 02 2000/- 4000/- Working 



78 Legium Physical Education 50 70/- 3500/- Working 

79 Luddo Physical Education 03 80/- 240/- Working 

80 Carram Board Physical Education 01 3000/- 3000/- Working 

81 Carrom Coins Physical Education 03 150/- 450/- Working 

82 Chess Board Physical Education 05 250/- 1250/- Working 

83 Chinese Checkers Physical Education 10 200/- 2000/- Working 

84 Flying Saucer Physical Education 03 300/- 900/- Working 

85 Grass Cutter Machine Physical Education 02 3500/- 7000/- Working 

86 Boxing Helmet Physical Education 02 350/- 700/- Working 

87 Boxing Chest Guard Physical Education 02 450/- 900/- Working 

88 Boxing Bags Physical Education 01 800/- 800/- Working 

89 Boxing Gloves Physical Education 02 400/- 800/- Working 

90 Flag Pame  Physical Education 01 50/- 50/- Working 

91 Drill Stick Physical Education 03 400/- 1200/- Working 

92 Drill Cape Physical Education 01 150/- 150/- Working 

93 Flag Physical Education 06 1500/- 9000/- Working 

94 Marking Powder Physical Education 50  750/- 37500/- Working 

95 Ribbon Physical Education 02 100/- 200/- Working 

96 Gas Balloon Physical Education 45 400/- 18000/- Working 

97 Cracker Physical Education 02 50/- 100/- Working 

98 Colour Physical Education Tri Colour 150/-  Working 
99 White Gloves for Marching Physical Education 60 Paise 6.00/-  Working 

 


